South Valley Soccer Club
Shelly Gahagan
707 W Murray Ave, Visalia, CA 93291

Team Accounting sheet
Date of Deposit:
Team Name:
Submitted by:
Reason for Deposit:
Check # Amount Player Name Comment
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
Total Deposit | _ ___ $0.00
Verified by: date:
Verified by: date:

Keep ONE copy of Deposit Form for Team Manager/Treasurer recordkeeping.



